

STOCK DONATION FORM

Please complete the information below to notify Assistance League Chicagoland West of your gift and help ensure it is processed accurately. **Please email or mail completed form to the Treasurer at:**

Assistance League Chicagoland West, 120 E. Ogden Ave., Suite 100, Hinsdale, Illinois 60521 Email: treasurer@alcw.org | Telephone: 630.321.2529

DONOR INFORMATION

DONOR NAME (INDIVIDUAL, CORPORATION, FOUNDATION)

DONOR'S ADDRESS (STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE & ZIP CODE)

DONOR'S TELEPHONE

DONOR'S SIGNATURE

BROKER INFORMATION

BROKER COMPANY

BROKER'S ADDRESS (STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE & ZIP CODE)

BROKER'S TELEPHONE

STOCK INFORMATION

NAME OF STOCK

BROKER'S EMAIL

BROKER CONTACT'S NAME

DONOR'S EMAIL

NUMBER OF SHARES

NUMBER OF SHARES

NAME OF STOCK

Your charitable deduction will be valued at the median market price on the date of gift. For securities wired into our account, the legal gift date is the day they are received in our account.

ELECTRONIC DELIVERY THROUGH DEPOSITORY TRUST COMPANY (DTC)

Transfer to: Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. Attn: IS Document Control 1958 Summit Park, Ste 200, Orlando FL 32810 877-686-1937

Account Name: Assistance League Chicagoland West Depository Trust Number: 0164 Account Number: 1292-4961 Federal Tax Exempt Number: 36-4053184 Reference: Donor Name (Including your name will ensure the gift is properly acknowledged.)

Thank you for selecting Assistance League Chicagoland West as the recipient of your charitable gift.